
2A South XC Girls 2012 - 2A South Girls 2012, Individuals  
 Girls - Team Runner Results 
 Cat Tm Scorer  
 Pl Pts Name Div Grade Team Name Type  Pace Finish Time 

 1 1 Lang, Brit Run FR Oakland Mills Scorer 6:16 19:08.08 
 2 2 Nardone, Julia Run SO Glenelg Scorer 6:26 19:39.33 
 3 3 Mattson, Courtney Run JR Calvert Scorer 6:28 19:45.05 
 4 4 Hemler, Alyssa Run SR Oakland Mills Scorer 6:29 19:49.31 
 5 5 Hite, Elizabeth Run FR Calvert Scorer 6:34 20:03.43 
 6 6 Aris, Hannah Run JR Calvert Scorer 6:34 20:03.93 
 7 7 Brand, Sarah Run SR Oakland Mills Scorer 6:38 20:15.39 
 8 8 Starks, Abigail Run FR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 6:44 20:33.36 
 9 9 Gerber, Kim Run FR Calvert Scorer 6:46 20:41.38 
 10 10 Herzog, Rachel Run SR Patuxent Scorer 6:47 20:42.76 
 11 11 Fitzgerald, Mackenzie Run SR Southern-AA Scorer 6:48 20:47.25 
 12 12 Boswell, Julianna Run JR Glenelg Scorer 6:52 20:57.45 
 13 13 Porter, Liane Run FR Calvert Scorer 6:58 21:15.06 
 14 14 Stewart, Carli Run FR Calvert Displacer 6:58 21:17.75 
 15 15 Snyder, Mackenzie Run JR Oakland Mills Scorer 7:01 21:25.74 
 16 16 McDermott, Victoria Run SR Southern-AA Scorer 7:04 21:36.83 
 17 17 Celtnieks, Lara Run SR Oakland Mills Scorer 7:05 21:37.16 
 18 18 Sbrocco, Olivia Run JR Calvert Displacer 7:05 21:37.41 
 19 Wright, Kayla Run SO Douglass-PG None 7:06 21:40.99 
 20 19 Kim, Hyunjae Run SR Long Reach Scorer 7:07 21:43.41 
 21 20 Lane, Lindsay Run SO Patuxent Scorer 7:13 22:02.11 
 22 21 Allison, Elizabeth Run JR Patuxent Scorer 7:17 22:14.46 
 23 22 Berges, Jackie Run SR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 7:17 22:15.88 
 24 23 Farrar, DeVoni Run JR Largo Scorer 7:20 22:22.30 
 25 24 Coleman, Cayla Run SO Largo Scorer 7:22 22:29.48 
 26 25 Biegel, Samantha Run JR Glenelg Scorer 7:22 22:31.71 
 27 26 Autry, Nayelli Run SO Glenelg Scorer 7:23 22:34.31 
 28 27 Kasprzyk, Mary Run FR Southern-AA Scorer 7:27 22:45.29 
 29 28 Jones, Grace Run FR Southern-AA Scorer 7:28 22:48.08 
 30 29 Illar, Madeline Run JR Patuxent Scorer 7:29 22:51.41 
 31 30 Wright, Kristina Run SO Patuxent Scorer 7:29 22:51.63 
 32 31 Nworkie, Majesty Run SO Largo Scorer 7:32 22:59.55 
 33 32 Johnson, Caroline Run JR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 7:33 23:03.86 
 34 33 Fortson, Demi Run JR Glenelg Scorer 7:34 23:06.05 
 35 34 Cash, Hannah Run SR Glenelg Displacer 7:35 23:10.48 
 36 35 Warman, Abby Run SO Marriotts Ridge Scorer 7:36 23:11.54 
 37 36 Kuegler, Anna Run SR Southern-AA Scorer 7:36 23:13.65 
 38 37 Park, Emily Run SO Long Reach Scorer 7:37 23:15.36 
 39 38 Albert, Katie Run FR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 7:38 23:18.85 
 40 Elmore, Rachel Run SO McDonough None 7:39 23:20.81 
 41 39 Stokes, Mercedes Run JR Central-PG Scorer 7:39 23:22.90 
 42 40 Isaksen, Rachael Run JR Southern-AA Displacer 7:40 23:24.90 
 43 41 Maine, Arianna Run SO Patuxent Displacer 7:40 23:26.66 
 44 42 Heimlicher, Erin Run FR Glenelg Displacer 7:42 23:30.88 
 45 43 Dorsey, Alexis Run FR Marriotts Ridge Displacer 7:43 23:34.56 
 46 44 Hommel, Mary Run JR Oakland Mills Displacer 7:44 23:37.34 
 47 45 Merrill, Bailey Run SO Marriotts Ridge Displacer 7:48 23:48.68 
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2A South XC Girls 2012 - 2A South Girls 2012,  Individuals  
 Girls - Team Runner Results 
 Cat Tm Scorer  
 Pl Pts Name Div Grade Team Name Type  Pace Finish Time 
 48 46 Hebert, Emily Run FR Oakland Mills Displacer 7:55 24:11.69 
 49 47 Pulley, Hannah Run SO Patuxent Displacer 7:56 24:14.07 
 50 Linzy-Young, Micah Run JR Douglass-PG None 8:05 24:40.66 
 51 48 Elder, Jessiree Run SR Lackey Scorer 8:08 24:49.30 
 52 49 Garfola, Cassandra Run JR Southern-AA Displacer 8:10 24:55.55 
 53 50 Jennings, Jada Run SR Largo Scorer 8:29 25:53.55 
 54 51 Coates, Imani Run SR Largo Scorer 8:29 25:54.93 
 55 52 Brown, Tamera Run FR Central-PG Scorer 8:34 26:10.09 
 56 53 Hill, Ashlyn Run JR Long Reach Scorer 8:39 26:24.65 
 57 Phillips, Ashley Run SO Douglass-PG None 8:41 26:30.79 
 58 54 Ahenkorah, Margeret Run SR Central-PG Scorer 8:41 26:32.70 
 59 Middleton, Chakayla Run SR McDonough None 8:58 27:23.75 
 60 55 Banks, Allyssa Run FR Central-PG Scorer 9:02 27:34.74 
 61 56 Coleman, Ces Run SR Largo Displacer 9:04 27:41.56 
 62 57 Devonish, Dominique Run SO Largo Displacer 9:08 27:52.37 
 63 58 Thomas, Abigail Run SR Long Reach Scorer 9:08 27:52.71 
 64 59 Bailey, Angela Run SO Lackey Scorer 9:23 28:40.49 
 65 60 Rye, Brooke Run SR Lackey Scorer 9:45 29:47.45 
 66 61 Huh, Amy Run SO Long Reach Scorer 9:48 29:55.18 
 67 62 Wade, Taylor Run SR Lackey Scorer 9:53 30:10.54 
 68 63 Steele, Madison Run FR Central-PG Scorer 10:05 30:46.23 
 69 64 Campbell, Cierra Run SR Lackey Scorer 10:05 30:48.67 
 70 65 Meeks, Alliya Run SR Lackey Displacer 10:16 31:19.47 
 71 66 Murphy, Kyrstin Run JR Lackey Displacer 11:50 36:06.27 
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2A South XC Girls 2012 - 2A South Girls 2012,  Teams 
 Team Point Detail Results - Girls 
 Scorer 
 Pl  Points  Pl Name Div Type Pace Finish  

 1. 36 Calvert Team Scorers: 5 
 3 Mattson, Courtney Run Scorer 6:28 19:45.05 
 5 Hite, Elizabeth Run Scorer 6:34 20:03.43 
 6 Aris, Hannah Run Scorer 6:34 20:03.93 
 9 Gerber, Kim Run Scorer 6:46 20:41.38 
 13 Porter, Liane Run Scorer 6:58 21:15.06 
 14 Stewart, Carli Run Displacer 6:58 21:17.75 
 18 Sbrocco, Olivia Run Displacer 7:05 21:37.41 
 2. 44 Oakland Mills Team Scorers: 5 
 1 Lang, Brit Run Scorer 6:16 19:08.08 
 4 Hemler, Alyssa Run Scorer 6:29 19:49.31 
 7 Brand, Sarah Run Scorer 6:38 20:15.39 
 15 Snyder, Mackenzie Run Scorer 7:01 21:25.74 
 17 Celtnieks, Lara Run Scorer 7:05 21:37.16 
 44 Hommel, Mary Run Displacer 7:44 23:37.34 
 46 Hebert, Emily Run Displacer 7:55 24:11.69 
 3. 98 Glenelg Team Scorers: 5 
 2 Nardone, Julia Run Scorer 6:26 19:39.33 
 12 Boswell, Julianna Run Scorer 6:52 20:57.45 
 25 Biegel, Samantha Run Scorer 7:22 22:31.71 
 26 Autry, Nayelli Run Scorer 7:23 22:34.31 
 33 Fortson, Demi Run Scorer 7:34 23:06.05 
 34 Cash, Hannah Run Displacer 7:35 23:10.48 
 42 Heimlicher, Erin Run Displacer 7:42 23:30.88 
 4. 110 Patuxent Team Scorers: 5 
 10 Herzog, Rachel Run Scorer 6:47 20:42.76 
 20 Lane, Lindsay Run Scorer 7:13 22:02.11 
 21 Allison, Elizabeth Run Scorer 7:17 22:14.46 
 29 Illar, Madeline Run Scorer 7:29 22:51.41 
 30 Wright, Kristina Run Scorer 7:29 22:51.63 
 41 Maine, Arianna Run Displacer 7:40 23:26.66 
 47 Pulley, Hannah Run Displacer 7:56 24:14.07 
 5. 118 Southern-AA Team Scorers: 5 
 11 Fitzgerald, Mackenzie Run Scorer 6:48 20:47.25 
 16 McDermott, Victoria Run Scorer 7:04 21:36.83 
 27 Kasprzyk, Mary Run Scorer 7:27 22:45.29 
 28 Jones, Grace Run Scorer 7:28 22:48.08 
 36 Kuegler, Anna Run Scorer 7:36 23:13.65 
 40 Isaksen, Rachael Run Displacer 7:40 23:24.90 
 49 Garfola, Cassandra Run Displacer 8:10 24:55.55 
 6. 135 Marriotts Ridge Team Scorers: 5 
 8 Starks, Abigail Run Scorer 6:44 20:33.36 
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2A South XC Girls 2012 - 2A South Girls 2012,  Teams
 Team Point Detail Results - Girls 
 Scorer 
 Pl  Points  Pl Name Div Type Pace Finish  
 22 Berges, Jackie Run Scorer 7:17 22:15.88 
 32 Johnson, Caroline Run Scorer 7:33 23:03.86 
 35 Warman, Abby Run Scorer 7:36 23:11.54 
 38 Albert, Katie Run Scorer 7:38 23:18.85 
 43 Dorsey, Alexis Run Displacer 7:43 23:34.56 
 45 Merrill, Bailey Run Displacer 7:48 23:48.68 
 7. 179 Largo Team Scorers: 5 
 23 Farrar, DeVoni Run Scorer 7:20 22:22.30 
 24 Coleman, Cayla Run Scorer 7:22 22:29.48 
 31 Nworkie, Majesty Run Scorer 7:32 22:59.55 
 50 Jennings, Jada Run Scorer 8:29 25:53.55 
 51 Coates, Imani Run Scorer 8:29 25:54.93 
 56 Coleman, Ces Run Displacer 9:04 27:41.56 
 57 Devonish, Dominique Run Displacer 9:08 27:52.37 
 8. 228 Long Reach Team Scorers: 5 
 19 Kim, Hyunjae Run Scorer 7:07 21:43.41 
 37 Park, Emily Run Scorer 7:37 23:15.36 
 53 Hill, Ashlyn Run Scorer 8:39 26:24.65 
 58 Thomas, Abigail Run Scorer 9:08 27:52.71 
 61 Huh, Amy Run Scorer 9:48 29:55.18 
 9. 263 Central-PG Team Scorers: 5 
 39 Stokes, Mercedes Run Scorer 7:39 23:22.90 
 52 Brown, Tamera Run Scorer 8:34 26:10.09 
 54 Ahenkorah, Margeret Run Scorer 8:41 26:32.70 
 55 Banks, Allyssa Run Scorer 9:02 27:34.74 
 63 Steele, Madison Run Scorer 10:05 30:46.23 
 10. 293 Lackey Team Scorers: 5 
 48 Elder, Jessiree Run Scorer 8:08 24:49.30 
 59 Bailey, Angela Run Scorer 9:23 28:40.49 
 60 Rye, Brooke Run Scorer 9:45 29:47.45 
 62 Wade, Taylor Run Scorer 9:53 30:10.54 
 64 Campbell, Cierra Run Scorer 10:05 30:48.67 
 65 Meeks, Alliya Run Displacer 10:16 31:19.47 
 66 Murphy, Kyrstin Run Displacer 11:50 36:06.27 
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2A South XC Boys 2012 - 2A South Boys, Individuals  
 Boys - Team Runner Results 
 Cat Tm Scorer  
 Pl Pts Name Div Grade Team Name Type  Pace Finish Time 

 1 1 Herzog, Trent Run SO Patuxent Scorer 5:33 16:57.04 
 2 2 Brumbaugh, Tom Run JR Oakland Mills Scorer 5:39 17:14.51 
 3 3 Green, Terrell Run JR Douglass-PG Scorer 5:40 17:20.81 
 4 4 Moran, Charles Run SR Long Reach Scorer 5:41 17:21.54 
 5 5 MacCrory, Alec Run SR Southern-AA Scorer 5:43 17:29.54 
 6 6 Daniel, Vogel Run SR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 5:44 17:31.16 
 7 7 Cochran, Clay Run JR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 5:47 17:39.67 
 8 8 Holley, Connor Run JR Oakland Mills Scorer 5:47 17:39.98 
 9 9 Bowling, Cameron Run SR Oakland Mills Scorer 5:50 17:50.80 
 10 10 Gulraize, Khan Run SR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 5:53 17:57.35 
 11 11 Oster, Noah Run JR Patuxent Scorer 5:53 17:58.99 
 12 12 Blankenship, Jordan Run SO Calvert Scorer 5:55 18:04.64 
 13 13 Kirk-Davidoff, Paul Run JR Oakland Mills Scorer 5:57 18:10.79 
 14 14 Ryan, Hermstein Run SR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 5:58 18:14.34 
 15 15 Aedan, Hale Run JR Marriotts Ridge Scorer 5:59 18:16.00 
 16 16 Michael, Bernal Run JR Marriotts Ridge Displacer 5:59 18:17.49 
 17 17 Oster, Adam Run JR Patuxent Scorer 5:59 18:17.85 
 18 18 Silas, Buck Run JR Marriotts Ridge Displacer 6:01 18:22.00 
 19 19 Facchina, Daniel Run SR Glenelg Scorer 6:01 18:22.57 
 20 20 Dilworth, Toby Run FR Glenelg Scorer 6:01 18:22.86 
 21 21 Dixon, Noah Run SR Patuxent Scorer 6:02 18:27.47 
 22 22 Levy, Duane Run SR Douglass-PG Scorer 6:03 18:28.40 
 23 23 Skimokura, Charles Run SR Oakland Mills Scorer 6:03 18:29.25 
 24 24 McDaniel, Dylan Run SR Glenelg Scorer 6:05 18:36.24 
 25 25 Holderman, Ian Run SO Oakland Mills Displacer 6:08 18:43.30 
 26 26 Erickson, Ralph Run SR Long Reach Scorer 6:09 18:48.34 
 27 27 Thompson, Brendan Run JR Calvert Scorer 6:10 18:50.74 
 28 28 Birsa, Garrett Run SO Glenelg Scorer 6:10 18:51.39 
 29 29 Rananukhaarachchi, Sural Run JR Glenelg Scorer 6:12
18:55.28 
 30 30 Foltz, Lucas Run SO Patuxent Scorer 6:13 18:59.35 
 31 31 Thompson, Kyle Run SO McDonough Scorer 6:13 19:00.65 
 32 32 Hare, John Run JR Calvert Scorer 6:14 19:01.28 
 33 33 Patton, Caleb Run JR Southern-AA Scorer 6:14 19:01.73 
 34 34 Cillo, Dylan Run SO Patuxent Displacer 6:17 19:11.74 
 35 35 Weiskewiecz, Toby Run JR Calvert Scorer 6:19 19:17.00 
 36 36 Lowe, Brent Run FR Southern-AA Scorer 6:19 19:18.13 
 37 37 Papaiahgari, Saketh Run SR Long Reach Scorer 6:20 19:20.65 
 38 38 McDonald, Conor Run SR Glenelg Displacer 6:20 19:20.92 
 39 39 Samples, Brian Run SR Long Reach Scorer 6:25 19:35.17 
 40 40 McCullum, Jacob Run JR Calvert Scorer 6:25 19:37.40 
 41 41 Walker, Zach Run SO Calvert Displacer 6:27 19:43.65 
 42 42 Doherty, Liam Run JR Oakland Mills Displacer 6:27 19:43.98 
 43 43 Westman, Mark Run FR Southern-AA Scorer 6:29 19:49.38 
 44 44 Kramer, David Run SO Southern-AA Scorer 6:31 19:54.21 
 45 45 Linehan, Jeremy Run SO Patuxent Displacer 6:33 20:00.64 
 46 46 Cox, Austin Run JR Southern-AA Displacer 6:35 20:05.16 
 47 47 Li, Zong Run SO Long Reach Scorer 6:36 20:09.81 
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2A South XC Boys 2012 - 2A South Boys, Individuals 
 Boys - Team Runner Results 
 Cat Tm Scorer  
 Pl Pts Name Div Grade Team Name Type  Pace Finish Time 
 48 48 Lim, Thomas Run JR Long Reach Displacer 6:36 20:10.59 
 49 49 Wagner, Kane Run JR Calvert Displacer 6:38 20:14.16 
 50 50 Hiett, Deshawn Run JR Largo Scorer 6:39 20:18.91 
 51 51 Harrison, Tyrel Run JR Douglass-PG Scorer 6:41 20:25.01 
 52 52 Frank, Issa Run SR Largo Scorer 6:47 20:42.75 
 53 53 Fedarko, Marcus Run JR Long Reach Displacer 6:48 20:45.40 
 54 54 Beatty, Chauncey Run SR McDonough Scorer 6:51 20:54.15 
 55 55 Chapman, Chris Run FR Largo Scorer 6:51 20:54.60 
 56 Martin, Cyle Run FR Lackey None 6:58 21:16.80 
 57 56 Lewandowski, Kyle Run FR Glenelg Displacer 6:58 21:17.06 
 58 57 Purnell, Donyay Run JR Largo Scorer 7:02 21:28.53 
 59 58 Butler, Gage Run SR McDonough Scorer 7:03 21:32.71 
 60 Busby, Juwan Run SR Lackey None 7:05 21:38.52 
 61 59 McCree, DeVonte' Run SO Gwynn Park Scorer 7:05 21:38.85 
 62 60 Brown, Damon Run SR McDonough Scorer 7:10 21:52.49 
 63 61 Jones, Rico Run SR Douglass-PG Scorer 7:12 22:00.05 
 64 62 Huguley, Brandon Run SR McDonough Scorer 7:18 22:18.93 
 65 Rookard, Aaron Run SR Lackey None 7:20 22:22.49 
 66 63 Strotkamp, Cody Run SR McDonough Displacer 7:25 22:39.11 
 67 64 Embrium, Daniel Run JR Largo Scorer 7:31 22:56.57 
 68 65 White, Brandon Run FR Douglass-PG Scorer 7:38 23:17.28 
 69 66 Davison, Christopher Run SO Gwynn Park Scorer 7:43 23:33.26 
 70 67 Leoniak, Dane Run FR Southern-AA Displacer 7:45 23:41.59 
 71 68 Rowson, Harold Run SR Douglass-PG Displacer 8:00 24:27.79 
 72 69 Harris, Malik Run SR McDonough Displacer 8:20 25:28.28 
 73 Bumbray, Joshua Run SR Lackey None 8:27 25:47.68 
 74 70 Carter, James Run FR Gwynn Park Scorer 8:54 27:11.68 
 75 71 Moore, John Run JR Gwynn Park Scorer 8:56 27:15.14 
 76 Young, Javon Run FR Central-PG None 8:58 27:21.44 
 77 72 Cruz, Romael Run SR Douglass-PG Displacer 9:00 27:27.74 
 78 73 Ball, Marcus Run FR Gwynn Park Scorer 9:39 29:27.81 
 79 Young-Allen, Timothy Run SO Central-PG None 9:42 29:38.54 
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2A South XC Boys 2012 - 2A South Boys, Teams

 Team Point Detail Results - Boys 
 Scorer 
 Pl  Points  Pl Name Div Type Pace Finish  

 1. 52 Marriotts Ridge Team Scorers: 5 
 6 Daniel, Vogel Run Scorer 5:44 17:31.16 
 7 Cochran, Clay Run Scorer 5:47 17:39.67 
 10 Gulraize, Khan Run Scorer 5:53 17:57.35 
 14 Ryan, Hermstein Run Scorer 5:58 18:14.34 
 15 Aedan, Hale Run Scorer 5:59 18:16.00 
 16 Michael, Bernal Run Displacer 5:59 18:17.49 
 18 Silas, Buck Run Displacer 6:01 18:22.00 
 2. 55 Oakland Mills Team Scorers: 5 
 2 Brumbaugh, Tom Run Scorer 5:39 17:14.51 
 8 Holley, Connor Run Scorer 5:47 17:39.98 
 9 Bowling, Cameron Run Scorer 5:50 17:50.80 
 13 Kirk-Davidoff, Paul Run Scorer 5:57 18:10.79 
 23 Skimokura, Charles Run Scorer 6:03 18:29.25 
 25 Holderman, Ian Run Displacer 6:08 18:43.30 
 42 Doherty, Liam Run Displacer 6:27 19:43.98 
 3. 80 Patuxent Team Scorers: 5 
 1 Herzog, Trent Run Scorer 5:33 16:57.04 
 11 Oster, Noah Run Scorer 5:53 17:58.99 
 17 Oster, Adam Run Scorer 5:59 18:17.85 
 21 Dixon, Noah Run Scorer 6:02 18:27.47 
 30 Foltz, Lucas Run Scorer 6:13 18:59.35 
 34 Cillo, Dylan Run Displacer 6:17 19:11.74 
 45 Linehan, Jeremy Run Displacer 6:33 20:00.64 
 4. 120 Glenelg Team Scorers: 5 
 19 Facchina, Daniel Run Scorer 6:01 18:22.57 
 20 Dilworth, Toby Run Scorer 6:01 18:22.86 
 24 McDaniel, Dylan Run Scorer 6:05 18:36.24 
 28 Birsa, Garrett Run Scorer 6:10 18:51.39 
 29 Rananukhaarachchi, Sural Run Scorer 6:12 18:55.28 
 38 McDonald, Conor Run Displacer 6:20 19:20.92 
 56 Lewandowski, Kyle Run Displacer 6:58 21:17.06 
 5. 146 Calvert Team Scorers: 5 
 12 Blankenship, Jordan Run Scorer 5:55 18:04.64 
 27 Thompson, Brendan Run Scorer 6:10 18:50.74 
 32 Hare, John Run Scorer 6:14 19:01.28 
 35 Weiskewiecz, Toby Run Scorer 6:19 19:17.00 
 40 McCullum, Jacob Run Scorer 6:25 19:37.40 
 41 Walker, Zach Run Displacer 6:27 19:43.65 
 49 Wagner, Kane Run Displacer 6:38 20:14.16 
 6. 153 Long Reach Team Scorers: 5 
 4 Moran, Charles Run Scorer 5:41 17:21.54 
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2A South XC Boys 2012 - 2A South Boys, Teams  
 Team Point Detail Results - Boys 
 Scorer 
 Pl  Points  Pl Name Div Type Pace Finish  
 26 Erickson, Ralph Run Scorer 6:09 18:48.34 
 37 Papaiahgari, Saketh Run Scorer 6:20 19:20.65 
 39 Samples, Brian Run Scorer 6:25 19:35.17 
 47 Li, Zong Run Scorer 6:36 20:09.81 
 48 Lim, Thomas Run Displacer 6:36 20:10.59 
 53 Fedarko, Marcus Run Displacer 6:48 20:45.40 
 7. 161 Southern-AA Team Scorers: 5 
 5 MacCrory, Alec Run Scorer 5:43 17:29.54 
 33 Patton, Caleb Run Scorer 6:14 19:01.73 
 36 Lowe, Brent Run Scorer 6:19 19:18.13 
 43 Westman, Mark Run Scorer 6:29 19:49.38 
 44 Kramer, David Run Scorer 6:31 19:54.21 
 46 Cox, Austin Run Displacer 6:35 20:05.16 
 67 Leoniak, Dane Run Displacer 7:45 23:41.59 
 8. 202 Douglass-PG Team Scorers: 5 
 3 Green, Terrell Run Scorer 5:40 17:20.81 
 22 Levy, Duane Run Scorer 6:03 18:28.40 
 51 Harrison, Tyrel Run Scorer 6:41 20:25.01 
 61 Jones, Rico Run Scorer 7:12 22:00.05 
 65 White, Brandon Run Scorer 7:38 23:17.28 
 68 Rowson, Harold Run Displacer 8:00 24:27.79 
 72 Cruz, Romael Run Displacer 9:00 27:27.74 
 9. 265 McDonough Team Scorers: 5 
 31 Thompson, Kyle Run Scorer 6:13 19:00.65 
 54 Beatty, Chauncey Run Scorer 6:51 20:54.15 
 58 Butler, Gage Run Scorer 7:03 21:32.71 
 60 Brown, Damon Run Scorer 7:10 21:52.49 
 62 Huguley, Brandon Run Scorer 7:18 22:18.93 
 63 Strotkamp, Cody Run Displacer 7:25 22:39.11 
 69 Harris, Malik Run Displacer 8:20 25:28.28 
 10. 278 Largo Team Scorers: 5 
 50 Hiett, Deshawn Run Scorer 6:39 20:18.91 
 52 Frank, Issa Run Scorer 6:47 20:42.75 
 55 Chapman, Chris Run Scorer 6:51 20:54.60 
 57 Purnell, Donyay Run Scorer 7:02 21:28.53 
 64 Embrium, Daniel Run Scorer 7:31 22:56.57 
 11. 339 Gwynn Park Team Scorers: 5 
 59 McCree, DeVonte' Run Scorer 7:05 21:38.85 
 66 Davison, Christopher Run Scorer 7:43 23:33.26 
 70 Carter, James Run Scorer 8:54 27:11.68 
 71 Moore, John Run Scorer 8:56 27:15.14 
 73 Ball, Marcus Run Scorer 9:39 29:27.81 

 Report Produced by RaceTrak Software. Printed: 11/2/12 Page: 2 


